Sudbury Park and Recreation
Commission Meeting

March 29, 2011
6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Approval of Minutes
PublicComment

Insurance Requirements- rental of Fairbank Gym
-Bobby Beagen

Conlan Letter re: Haskell Bathroom usage
Field Layout at Haskell for Spring Sports
New Business

Adjourment

-to attend BOS meeting re: Haskell Field
Parking lot

6:30 pm
6:35pm

6:45pm

7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm

8:00pm



