Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

March 29, 2011 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Approval of Minutes	6:30 pm
•	PublicComment	6:35pm
•	Insurance Requirements- rental of Fairbank Gym -Bobby Beagen	6:45pm
•	Conlan Letter re: Haskell Bathroom usage	7:15pm
•	Field Layout at Haskell for Spring Sports	7:30pm
•	New Business	7:45pm
•	Adjourment -to attend BOS meeting re: Haskell Field Parking lot	8:00pm